
Charles Dyson <cdyson@irvingtonva.gov>

Draft Capital Budget
Tom Chapman <tchapman@irvingtonva.gov> Tue, Apr 1, 2025 at 2:37 PM
To: David Clarke <dclarke@irvingtonva.gov>, Ruth Fuller <rfuller@irvingtonva.gov>, Marston Smith
<msmith@irvingtonva.gov>, Steve Strait <sstrait@irvingtonva.gov>, Jeremy Taylor <jtaylor@irvingtonva.gov>, Allen Whitaker
<awhitaker@irvingtonva.gov>
Cc: Justin Nelson <jnelson@irvingtonva.gov>, Charles Dyson <cdyson@irvingtonva.gov>, Mary Carey Bradley
<mcbradley@irvingtonva.gov>

Attached for your information is the subject capital budget.  The PC is responsible for submitting every year by the Virginia
Code. We will discuss, adjust recommend to the the TC through the Budget and Finance Committee.

Thanks,
Tom Chapman
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